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EVENT 63 Mens/Womens Open 800m Free.Team     
Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. NSC Humpbacks AG/   Northampton   8:19.52     
   Olivia TATTON   2.09.24     29.38    32.62 
          33.78    33.46 
   Thomas SMITH   2.00.84     27.79    30.96 
          31.28    30.81 
   Ailsa MCDONALD   2.11.72     29.55    32.49 
          34.53    35.15 
   Adel ELFAKIR   1.57.72     26.26    29.48 
          31.03    30.95 
2. NSC Hammerheads AG/   Northampton   8:21.02     
   Archie PLOWMAN   2.01.41     27.61    31.25 
          32.20    30.35 
   Rose FODEN   2.07.26     29.38    32.48 
          32.79    32.61 
   Freya STEVENS   2.12.60     29.85    33.23 
          34.62    34.90 
   Liam SNOOK   1.59.75     26.52    30.14 
          31.38    31.71 
3. Rushden ASC  Rushden   8:52.31     
   Travis BODDINGTON   2.11.47     29.23    32.65 
          34.30    35.29 
   Freya COLE   2.15.37     28.54    34.75 
          36.74    35.34 
   Ciara USHER   2.15.76     29.77    34.18 
          36.29    35.52 
   Nathan JONES   2.09.71     28.75    32.82 
          35.63    32.51 
4. Wellingborough SC  Wellingboro   9:05.10     
   Aaron FLYNN   2.07.65     29.70    32.31 
          33.38    32.26 
   Thomas HUGHES   2.12.74     29.15    33.40 
          34.87    35.32 
   Caitlin KELLEY   2.24.30     31.93    36.25 
          38.38    37.74 
   Grace HUGHES   2.20.41     31.25    35.05 
          37.26    36.85 
5. Rushden ASC 2  Rushden   9:08.35     
  Callum PROTTY GIBBS   2.13.02     29.38    33.68 
          35.10    34.86 
   Philipa KABI   2.26.49     31.47    35.53 
          39.59    39.90 
   Amber BALES   2.22.63     30.18    36.07 
          38.64    37.74 
   Marcus EATON   2.06.21     27.13    31.19 
          34.37    33.52 
6. Daventry Dolphins SC  Daventry   9:09.40     
   Stephen LOC   2.16.92     31.32    34.19 
          35.97    35.44 
   Thomas STEVENS   2.09.17     29.66    33.69 
          33.51    32.31 
   Merel HIJINK   2.22.70     31.55    36.06 
          37.36    37.73 
   Rachel SULLIVAN   2.20.61     30.97    35.38 
          37.35    36.91 
 

EVENT 64 Mens 13 Yrs/Under 400m Medley Team  
Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Northampton SC  Northampton   5:04.43   315  
   Younis PEACH   1.15.92     36.73    39.19 
   Samuel SMITH   1.25.07     39.49    45.58 
  Razvan GRUMAZESCU   1.15.40     34.21    41.19 
   Billybob MERRIMAN   1.08.04     31.12    36.92 
2. Nene Valley SC  Nene Valley   5:35.96   234  
   Zak HARROW   1.25.42     41.26    44.16 
   Charlie ANSON   1.34.80     44.08    50.72 
   Jake ARMSTRONG   1.23.22     41.01    42.21 
   Samuel BARKER   1.12.52     33.57    38.95 
3. Wellingborough SC  Wellingboro   5:41.15   224  
   Ozzie MILLS   1.23.02     39.58    43.44 
   Benjamin BAYES   1.35.25     41.52    53.73 
   Sachin THETHY   1.30.30     35.55    54.75 
   Kyle HARLICK   1.12.58     32.44    40.14 
4. Daventry Dolphins SC  Daventry   5:41.23   224  
   Joseph BURROWS   1.22.67     39.44    43.23 
  Matthew NATAWIDJAJA   1.43.77     49.90    53.87 
   Stanley BEASLEY   1.23.59     37.30    46.29 
   Ryan COLES   1.11.20     32.49    38.71 
5. Rushden ASC  Rushden   5:52.98   202  
  Ryan PROTTY GIBBS   1.30.44     43.75    46.69 
   Davin SMITH   1.36.11     41.46    54.65 
   Adam FRAZER   1.32.95     40.15    52.80 
   Henry KNIGHT   1.13.48     33.17    40.31 
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EVENT 65 Womens 13 Yrs/Under 400m Free.Team  
Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Northampton SC  Northampton   4:20.61   530  
   Esther GRIGORE   1.04.57     30.31    34.26 
   Lottie SHAW   1.04.88     29.86    35.02 
   Rebecca LOWE   1.06.69     30.83    35.86 
   Ella KAY   1.04.47     30.53    33.94 
2. Daventry Dolphins SC  Daventry   4:35.19   450  
   Lucy BROWNE   1.06.50     31.37    35.13 
   Emily WELLER   1.12.40     33.92    38.48 
   Bethan THOMAS   1.09.37     32.43    36.94 
   Chelsie WINTER   1.06.92     31.38    35.54 
3. Wellingborough SC  Wellingboro   4:53.99   369  
   Imogen KING   1.10.76     32.79    37.97 
  Nikita DOWNING-COLES   1.13.77     34.89    38.88 
   Jessica LINES   1.14.24     34.15    40.09 
   Aimee KING   1.15.22     35.49    39.73 
4. Nene Valley SC  Nene Valley   5:06.25   326  
   Olivia REES   1.11.46     32.78    38.68 
   Lottie GILBERT   1.20.91     37.09    43.82 
   Emily GILBERT     37.73     37.73  
   Lauren WHITAKER   1.56.15   1.18.14    38.01 
5. Rushden ASC  Rushden   5:06.30   326  
   Ashleigh BALES   1.14.86     35.10    39.76 
   Ellen BAXTER   1.26.04     38.91    47.13 
   Caitlin HOPKINS   1.16.60     34.66    41.94 
   Mollie CHAPMAN   1.08.80     32.02    36.78 
 

EVENT 66 Boys 13/15 Yrs 400m Freestyle       

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Razvan GRUMAZESCU 13 Northampton   4:50.09   436  
 50m    32.11 100m  1:07.57 150m  1:44.16 200m  2:21.30 250m  2:58.23 300m  3:35.98 350m  4:14.22 400m  4:50.09 
    32.11    35.46    36.59    37.14    36.93    37.75    38.24    35.87 
2. Younis PEACH 13 Northampton   5:04.04   379  
 50m    33.74 100m  1:11.27 150m  1:50.14 200m  2:29.06 250m  3:08.26 300m  3:47.87 350m  4:26.42 400m  5:04.04 
    33.74    37.53    38.87    38.92    39.20    39.61    38.55    37.62 
3. Tom HATTEE 13 Corby   5:13.75   345  
 50m    34.39 100m  1:13.72 150m  1:53.75 200m  2:34.71 250m  3:15.24 300m  3:56.26 350m  4:35.95 400m  5:13.75 
    34.39    39.33    40.03    40.96    40.53    41.02    39.69    37.80 
4. Billybob MERRIMAN 13 Northampton   5:17.38   333  
 50m    36.47 100m  1:18.86 150m  1:59.67 200m  2:40.67 250m  3:21.19 300m  4:02.46 350m  4:41.81 400m  5:17.38 
    36.47    42.39    40.81    41.00    40.52    41.27    39.35    35.57 
5. Joseph BURROWS 13 Daventry   5:29.70   297  
 50m    37.36 100m  1:20.16 150m  2:03.59 200m  2:45.91 250m  3:28.53 300m  4:11.28 350m  4:53.57 400m  5:29.70 
    37.36    42.80    43.43    42.32    42.62    42.75    42.29    36.13 
6. Stanley BEASLEY 13 Daventry   5:40.08   270  
 50m - 100m  1:19.80 150m  2:04.30 200m  2:49.24 250m  3:33.33 300m  4:18.58 350m  5:00.40 400m  5:40.08 
 -  1:19.80    44.50    44.94    44.09    45.25    41.82    39.68 
7. Morgan THOMAS 13 Northampton   5:46.23   256  
 50m    37.10 100m  1:19.51 150m  2:03.39 200m  2:48.27 250m  3:32.95 300m  4:18.37 350m  5:01.69 400m  5:46.23 
    37.10    42.41    43.88    44.88    44.68    45.42    43.32    44.54 
8. Ishar BHULLAR 13 Northampton   6:09.63   211  
 50m    38.42 100m  1:24.16 150m  2:10.66 200m  2:59.92 250m  3:47.95 300m  4:35.84 350m  5:23.23 400m  6:09.63 
    38.42    45.74    46.50    49.26    48.03    47.89    47.39    46.40 
  Noah WRIGHTSON 13 Wellingboro  DNC     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Edward MILDRED 14 Northampton   4:20.58   602  
 50m    29.98 100m  1:02.60 150m  1:35.87 200m  2:09.20 250m  2:42.20 300m  3:16.11 350m  3:48.60 400m  4:20.58 
    29.98    32.62    33.27    33.33    33.00    33.91    32.49    31.98 
2. Jevon PENNY 14 Northampton   4:31.00   535  
 50m    30.24 100m  1:03.09 150m  1:37.15 200m  2:11.69 250m  2:46.50 300m  3:21.58 350m  3:56.98 400m  4:31.00 
    30.24    32.85    34.06    34.54    34.81    35.08    35.40    34.02 
3. Jack GARTSIDE 14 Northampton   4:39.92   485  
 50m    31.35 100m  1:06.26 150m  1:41.22 200m  2:17.29 250m  2:52.64 300m  3:28.75 350m  4:04.60 400m  4:39.92 
    31.35    34.91    34.96    36.07    35.35    36.11    35.85    35.32 
4. Joshua VANCE 14 Northampton   4:45.50   457  
 50m    32.18 100m  1:07.25 150m  1:43.78 200m  2:20.11 250m  2:56.84 300m  3:33.60 350m - 400m  4:45.50 
    32.18    35.07    36.53    36.33    36.73    36.76 -  1:11.90 
5. Patrick MAHNEY 14 Northampton   4:46.60   452  
 50m    32.42 100m  1:08.83 150m  1:45.85 200m  2:23.01 250m  2:59.49 300m  3:35.99 350m  4:12.10 400m  4:46.60 
    32.42    36.41    37.02    37.16    36.48    36.50    36.11    34.50 
6. Joshua HILL 14 Daventry   5:00.69   392  
 50m    33.17 100m  1:10.05 150m  1:48.31 200m  2:26.91 250m  3:05.81 300m  3:44.69 350m  4:23.81 400m  5:00.69 
    33.17    36.88    38.26    38.60    38.90    38.88    39.12    36.88 
7. Thomas SMITH 14 Northampton   5:17.01   334  
 50m    34.20 100m  1:14.78 150m  1:55.58 200m  2:37.14 250m  3:18.27 300m  3:59.35 350m  4:39.64 400m  5:17.01 
    34.20    40.58    40.80    41.56    41.13    41.08    40.29    37.37 
8. Mateo DRISCOLL 14 Nene Valley   5:28.60   300  
 50m    33.46 100m  1:12.95 150m  1:55.36 200m  2:39.55 250m  3:23.47 300m  4:07.81 350m  4:51.28 400m  5:28.60 
    33.46    39.49    42.41    44.19    43.92    44.34    43.47    37.32 
9. Cameron BANKS 14 Northampton   5:37.88   276  
 50m    36.51 100m  1:17.85 150m  2:00.05 200m  2:43.33 250m  3:27.15 300m  4:12.23 350m  4:56.81 400m  5:37.88 
    36.51    41.34    42.20    43.28    43.82    45.08    44.58    41.07 
10. Paul ILE 14 Kettering   5:39.67   271  
 50m    37.03 100m  1:19.90 150m  2:04.05 200m  2:47.80 250m  3:31.78 300m  4:15.81 350m  4:59.28 400m  5:39.67 
    37.03    42.87    44.15    43.75    43.98    44.03    43.47    40.39 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
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1. Jackson O'ROURKE 15 Northampton   4:23.18   584  
 50m    30.15 100m  1:02.95 150m  1:36.53 200m  2:09.97 250m  2:43.39 300m  3:16.91 350m  3:50.60 400m  4:23.18 
    30.15    32.80    33.58    33.44    33.42    33.52    33.69    32.58 
2. Matthew SMITH 15 Northampton   4:38.95   491  
 50m    30.63 100m  1:05.05 150m  1:40.58 200m  2:16.43 250m  2:52.21 300m  3:27.87 350m  4:03.97 400m  4:38.95 
    30.63    34.42    35.53    35.85    35.78    35.66    36.10    34.98 
3. Harry ANDREW 15 Wellingboro   4:44.08   464  
 50m    30.69 100m  1:04.64 150m  1:40.09 200m  2:16.77 250m  2:53.09 300m  3:29.92 350m  4:07.01 400m  4:44.08 
    30.69    33.95    35.45    36.68    36.32    36.83    37.09    37.07 
4. Stephen LOC 15 Daventry   4:48.29   444  
 50m    32.69 100m  1:08.69 150m  1:45.42 200m  2:22.83 250m  2:59.41 300m  3:36.84 350m  4:12.72 400m  4:48.29 
    32.69    36.00    36.73    37.41    36.58    37.43    35.88    35.57 
5. Joshua HEY 15 Corby   4:48.78   442  
 50m    32.15 100m  1:08.63 150m  1:45.01 200m  2:21.64 250m  2:59.03 300m  3:36.21 350m  4:14.08 400m  4:48.78 
    32.15    36.48    36.38    36.63    37.39    37.18    37.87    34.70 
6. Finton SLATER 15 Northampton   4:51.62   429  
 50m    32.75 100m  1:09.09 150m  1:45.99 200m  2:23.24 250m  3:00.50 300m  3:38.25 350m  4:15.82 400m  4:51.62 
    32.75    36.34    36.90    37.25    37.26    37.75    37.57    35.80 
7. Giano WINKLER 15 Northampton   5:08.48   363  
 50m    33.48 100m  1:11.60 150m  1:50.88 200m  2:31.46 250m  3:11.57 300m  3:51.87 350m  4:30.46 400m  5:08.48 
    33.48    38.12    39.28    40.58    40.11    40.30    38.59    38.02 
8. Austin REED 15 Kettering   5:08.96   361  
 50m    33.24 100m  1:11.52 150m  1:51.42 200m  2:32.48 250m  3:13.32 300m  3:54.31 350m  4:33.37 400m  5:08.96 
    33.24    38.28    39.90    41.06    40.84    40.99    39.06    35.59 
 

EVENT 67 Girls 16 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle    

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  
1. Freya STEVENS 16 Northampton   4:42.25   602  
 50m    32.65 100m  1:07.89 150m  1:43.43 200m  2:19.18 250m  2:54.95 300m  3:31.05 350m  4:06.92 400m  4:42.25 
    32.65    35.24    35.54    35.75    35.77    36.10    35.87    35.33 
2. Ailsa MCDONALD 16 Northampton   4:44.21   589  
 50m    33.40 100m  1:08.45 150m  1:44.63 200m  2:21.23 250m  2:57.59 300m  3:33.77 350m  4:09.54 400m  4:44.21 
    33.40    35.05    36.18    36.60    36.36    36.18    35.77    34.67 
3. Freya COLE 16 Rushden   4:50.46   552  
 50m    32.14 100m  1:08.07 150m  1:45.49 200m  2:23.30 250m  3:01.30 300m  3:39.47 350m  4:15.84 400m  4:50.46 
    32.14    35.93    37.42    37.81    38.00    38.17    36.37    34.62 
4. Rachel COATES 16 Daventry   4:59.32   505  
 50m    32.81 100m  1:09.29 150m  1:46.47 200m  2:24.77 250m  3:03.83 300m  3:43.27 350m  4:22.12 400m  4:59.32 
    32.81    36.48    37.18    38.30    39.06    39.44    38.85    37.20 
5. Samantha ADDINGTON 16 Northampton   5:04.92   477  
 50m    33.37 100m  1:10.54 150m  1:49.28 200m  2:29.03 250m  3:08.27 300m  3:47.85 350m  4:26.85 400m  5:04.92 
    33.37    37.17    38.74    39.75    39.24    39.58    39.00    38.07 
6. Keely SAVILLE 16 Daventry   5:05.04   477  
 50m    32.88 100m  1:09.84 150m  1:48.50 200m  2:28.39 250m  3:08.95 300m  3:48.83 350m  4:28.77 400m  5:05.04 
    32.88    36.96    38.66    39.89    40.56    39.88    39.94    36.27 
7. Laura ROBERTS 16 Northampton   5:20.87   409  
 50m    34.03 100m  1:13.22 150m  1:54.27 200m  2:36.08 250m  3:18.12 300m  4:00.26 350m  4:40.59 400m  5:20.87 
    34.03    39.19    41.05    41.81    42.04    42.14    40.33    40.28 
8. Eleanor ROBINSON 16 Northampton 6  5:39.36   346  
 50m    38.60 100m  1:18.90 150m  2:01.31 200m  2:44.05 250m  3:28.00 300m  4:11.67 350m  4:56.08 400m  5:39.36 
    38.60    40.30    42.41    42.74    43.95    43.67    44.41    43.28 
  Neve HATTEE 16 Corby  DNC     

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  
1. Olivia TATTON 17 Northampton   4:28.80   697  
 50m    31.57 100m  1:05.44 150m  1:39.73 200m  2:14.47 250m  2:48.73 300m  3:23.09 350m  3:56.69 400m  4:28.80 
    31.57    33.87    34.29    34.74    34.26    34.36    33.60    32.11 
2. Rose FODEN 18 Northampton   4:30.77   682  
 50m    31.31 100m  1:05.00 150m  1:39.43 200m  2:14.13 250m  2:48.64 300m  3:22.75 350m  3:57.12 400m  4:30.77 
    31.31    33.69    34.43    34.70    34.51    34.11    34.37    33.65 
3. Phoebe DOWNES 17 Northampton   4:50.19   554  
 50m    32.11 100m  1:07.56 150m  1:43.84 200m  2:20.71 250m  2:57.91 300m  3:35.52 350m  4:13.03 400m  4:50.19 
    32.11    35.45    36.28    36.87    37.20    37.61    37.51    37.16 
4. Chloe HOGG 18 Northampton   4:51.10   549  
 50m    32.18 100m  1:07.47 150m  1:43.95 200m  2:21.14 250m  2:58.31 300m  3:35.70 350m  4:13.19 400m  4:51.10 
    32.18    35.29    36.48    37.19    37.17    37.39    37.49    37.91 
5. Rachel SULLIVAN 19 Daventry   4:55.82   523  
 50m    32.20 100m  1:08.39 150m  1:45.68 200m  2:23.78 250m  3:01.97 300m  3:40.57 350m  4:18.72 400m  4:55.82 
    32.20    36.19    37.29    38.10    38.19    38.60    38.15    37.10 
6. Ellen MCDONALD 18 Northampton   5:07.07   467  
 50m    34.44 100m  1:12.14 150m  1:50.98 200m  2:30.05 250m  3:09.53 300m  3:49.45 350m  4:28.47 400m  5:07.07 
    34.44    37.70    38.84    39.07    39.48    39.92    39.02    38.60 
7. Bethany MITCHELL 18 Northampton   5:12.97   441  
 50m    34.04 100m  1:12.17 150m  1:51.75 200m  2:32.14 250m  3:12.51 300m  3:53.72 350m  4:34.71 400m  5:12.97 
    34.04    38.13    39.58    40.39    40.37    41.21    40.99    38.26 
8. Gemma COOK 18 Northampton   5:13.47   439  
 50m    33.66 100m  1:10.97 150m  1:49.60 200m  2:29.78 250m  3:10.77 300m  3:52.16 350m  4:33.51 400m  5:13.47 
    33.66    37.31    38.63    40.18    40.99    41.39    41.35    39.96 
9. Olivia MOORE 17 Northampton   5:24.75   395  
 50m    35.89 100m  1:15.65 150m  1:57.25 200m  2:39.79 250m  3:21.16 300m  4:01.86 350m  4:45.27 400m  5:24.75 
    35.89    39.76    41.60    42.54    41.37    40.70    43.41    39.48 
10. Libby WARD 17 Daventry   5:28.74   381  
 50m    33.70 100m  1:12.71 150m  1:54.67 200m  2:37.26 250m  3:20.62 300m  4:03.94 350m  4:47.49 400m  5:28.74 
    33.70    39.01    41.96    42.59    43.36    43.32    43.55    41.25 

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Eleanor ROBINSON 16 Northampton 6  5:39.36   797  
 50m    38.60 100m  1:18.90 150m  2:01.31 200m  2:44.05 250m  3:28.00 300m  4:11.67 350m  4:56.08 400m  5:39.36 
    38.60    40.30    42.41    42.74    43.95    43.67    44.41    43.28 
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EVENT 68 Boys 10/12 Yrs 200m IM              

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Adam FRAZER 11 Rushden   3:07.47   224     41.92  1:29.51  2:25.54 
           41.92   
47.59    56.03 
2. Thomas GARTSIDE 10 Northampton   3:08.26   222     37.96  1:25.59  2:27.94 
           37.96   
47.63  1:02.35 
3. Samuel COOKE 11 Corby   3:12.99   206     44.85  1:30.94  2:31.35 
           44.85   
46.09  1:00.41 
4. Tyler COLES 11 Daventry   3:14.16   202     41.22  1:31.25  2:31.98 
           41.22   
50.03  1:00.73 
5. Ethan RANDALL 11 Kettering   3:25.89   169     49.73  1:39.83  2:40.17 
           49.73   
50.10  1:00.34 
6. James USHER 10 Rushden   3:29.48   161     46.87  1:41.87  2:44.65 
           46.87   
55.00  1:02.78 
7. Ashton WARREN 10 Northampton   3:43.96   131     50.64  1:44.27  2:54.92 
           50.64   
53.63  1:10.65 
8. Loic WRIGHTSON 10 Wellingboro   3:49.05   123     58.40  1:56.28  2:53.23 
           58.40   
57.88    56.95 
9. Angus SLATER 11 Northampton   3:50.32   121     54.56  1:49.32  2:58.67 
           54.56   
54.76  1:09.35 
  Louis BOOKER 10 Wellingboro  DQ T             
  Frederic HARROW 11 Nene Valley  DQ T             

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Samuel SMITH 12 Northampton   2:44.69   331     35.21  1:19.44  2:06.10 
           35.21   
44.23    46.66 
2. Max SHAW 12 Northampton   2:48.60   309     36.24  1:19.50  2:11.72 
           36.24   
43.26    52.22 
3. Henry KNIGHT 12 Rushden   2:58.60   260     40.29  1:23.37  2:18.21 
           40.29   
43.08    54.84 
4. Samuel BARKER 12 Nene Valley   3:02.66   243     38.62  1:24.74  2:19.38 
           38.62   
46.12    54.64 
5. Ozzie MILLS 12 Wellingboro   3:09.12   219     44.14  1:30.79  2:28.01 
           44.14   
46.65    57.22 
6. Robert TAYLOR 12 Corby   3:10.60   213     48.36  1:35.28  2:31.08 
           48.36   
46.92    55.80 
7. Bobby PHILLIPS 12 Wellingboro   3:12.06   209     43.34  1:30.60  2:30.14 
           43.34   
47.26    59.54 
8. Jake ARMSTRONG 12 Nene Valley   3:12.30   208     41.42  1:28.15  2:29.22 
           41.42   
46.73  1:01.07 
9. Finn WHITE 12 Corby   3:15.53   198     44.90  1:32.68  2:34.71 
           44.90   
47.78  1:02.03 
10. Ryan COLES 12 Daventry   3:16.28   195     43.84  1:32.33  2:35.05 
           43.84   
48.49  1:02.72 
11. Ethan BANKS 12 Northampton   3:22.88   177     42.77  1:34.29  2:36.46 
           42.77   
51.52  1:02.17 
12. Matthew NATAWIDJAJA 12 Daventry   3:26.75   167     46.81  1:42.30  2:43.62 
           46.81   
55.49  1:01.32 
  Ashley LUCAS 12 Northampton  DNC        
 

EVENT 69 Girls 10/12 Yrs 200m Breaststroke   

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Elise KENDALL 11 Corby   3:28.97   295     47.40  1:42.03  2:35.62 
           47.40   
54.63    53.59 
2. Pia SUMMERS-NEWTON 11 Northampton   3:33.58   276     49.30  1:46.21  2:42.16 
           49.30   
56.91    55.95 
3. Lauren KELLEY 11 Wellingboro   3:38.13   259     51.24  1:46.61  2:43.89 
           51.24   
55.37    57.28 
4. Ciara MAHNEY 11 Northampton   3:39.22   255     52.23  1:48.53  2:45.03 
           52.23   
56.30    56.50 
5. Isabel SHARP 11 Daventry   3:39.34   255     51.20  1:47.84  2:44.30 
           51.20   
56.64    56.46 
6. Emily HORNE 11 Northampton   3:49.34   223     55.61  1:53.37  2:53.33 
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           55.61   
57.76    59.96 
7. Morgan BRAND 11 Northampton   3:54.96   207     52.96  1:54.33  2:56.90 
           52.96 
1:01.37  1:02.57 
8. Evie WOOLLEY 11 Northampton   3:57.35   201     55.65  1:55.71  2:56.90 
           55.65 
1:00.06  1:01.19 
9. Jessie TRASLER 10 Wellingboro   4:00.55   193     55.02  1:56.69  2:58.63 
           55.02 
